

Turned to Skadipwe

MMG54 CSC

19 SIBD / 2020-21

Measurement Book

1106

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bair
DIVISION

Bair
SUB-DIVISION

Madhkar Akhwar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5th and final Bill</u>					
Name of work	Construction of road from Gurihal to Sadipur				
Name of agency	Md. Izhar Ahmad				
Agreement No	19 SBD / 2020-21				
Date of Commence	19/05/2020				
Date of completion	19/06/2022				
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
① P/v and fixing of Working bench mark / Reference pillar	— do — do —				
Vide page No	(34)				
(i) Bench mark - 01 No.	@ Rs 4524.28/No — Rs 4524 = 00				
(ii) Reference pillar - 2 Nos	@ Rs 2073.60/No — Rs 4147 = 00				
② Clearing and Grubbing of road Land	do — do —				
Vide page No	(34) 0.46 Hac				
@ Rs 49496.70/Hac	Rs 22768 = 00				
③ Const ⁿ of embankment obtained from borrow pits	do — do —				
Vide page No	(35) 194.33 m ³ upto 100 m				
@ Rs 131.05/m ³	Rs 25457 = 00				
④ Const ⁿ of embankment obtained from borrow pits with lead upto 100 m	do — do —				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide page No - (35) 165.0 m ²					
@ Rs 175.11/m ² —					Rs 28893 = ∞
⑤ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do -					
Vide page No - (35) 1441.24 m ²					
@ Rs 176.75/m ² —					Rs 254739 = ∞
⑥ Const ⁿ of granular sub base — do — do —					
Vide page No - (35) 403.20 m ²					
@ Rs 2831.38/m ² —					Rs 1141895 = ∞
⑦ P/v, laying, spreading and Compacting stone metal NBMG-III — do — do —					
Vide page No - (36) 186.53					
@ Rs 3606.92/m ² —					Rs 672799 = ∞
⑧ P/v and applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SS-I — do — do —					
Vide page No - (36) 1115.12 m ²					
@ Rs 42.65/m ² —					Rs 47512 = ∞
⑨ P/v tack coat - do - do - RS-I					
Vide page No (36) 1115.12 m ²					
@ Rs 14.65/m ² —					Rs 16292 = ∞
⑩ P/v Laying and rolling of close graded Premix - do - do -					
Vide page No (36) 1115.12 m ²					
@ Rs 187.99/m ² —					Rs 209631 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	3.	D.	
⑪ Const ⁿ of unreinforced plain cement concrete					
— do — do —					
Vide page No - (36)					186.66 m ³
@ Rs 7568.35/m ³					Rs 1412708=
⑫ Laying of Brick Soling layer on prepared subgrade.					
— do — do —					
Vide page No - (37)					152.50 m ³
@ Rs 503.51/m ³					Rs 76755=
⑬ Reinforced Cement Concrete					
1 M - 15 grade — do — do —					
Vide page No - (37)					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone — 1 Nos					
@ Rs 2340.76/No					Rs 2341
(ii) 200 m Stone — 3 Nos					
@ Rs 634.221/No					Rs 1903=
⑭ P/v and fixing of typical MMGSY Informatory sign board with logo — do — do —					
Vide page No - (37)					4 Nos
@ Rs 9460.89/m ³					Rs 37844=
⑮ Printing new letter — do — do —					
Vide page No - (38)					44.00
@ Rs 0.050/each					Rs 2.20
					C.O - Rs 3960230=
					B/A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑬ P/v and fixing of retro-reflective board cautionary					
— do — do —					
Vide page No - ③⑧					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle - 4 Nos					
@ Rs 3818.10/No —					Rs 15272 = ∞
(ii) 600mm circular — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 5090.01/No —					Rs 10180 = ∞
(iii) 800mm X 600mm — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 7062.99/No —					Rs 14126 = ∞
(iv) 900 mm side Octagon — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8985.88/No —					Rs 17972 = ∞
⑭ Planting of trees by the road side — do — do —					
Vide page No - ③⑧ 48 Nos					
@ Rs 799.22/Nos —					Rs 38363 = ∞
⑮ P/v and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic compound					
— do — do —					
Vide page No - ③⑨ 58.0 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² —					Rs 42653 = ∞
⑯ P/v and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic compound					
— do — do —					
Vide page ③⑨ 61.0 m ²					
@ Rs 833.58/m ² —					Rs 60685 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②① E/W in excavation for structure - do - do -					
Vide page No - ③⑨					15.660 m ³
@ Rs 285.17/m ³ —					Rs 4466 = ∞
②② P/v plain Cement concrete for open foundry - do - do -					
Vide page No - ③⑨					2.85 m ³
@ Rs 2915.11/m ³ —					Rs 8308 = ∞
②③ Plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure					
Vide page No - ③⑨					15.056 m ³
@ Rs 6798.44/m ³ —					Rs 102357 = ∞
②④ P/v and laying RCC NP3 pipe - do - do -					
Vide page ④①					7.5 m
@ Rs 992.91/m —					Rs 7447 = ∞
②⑤ Painting of parapet - two coat - do - do -					
Vide page No ④①					12.48 m ²
@ Rs 95.63/m ² —					Rs 1193 = ∞
②⑥ Dismantling of existing structure live culvert - do - do -					
Vide page No - ④①					24.25 m ³
@ 228.72/m ³ —					Rs 5546 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Removing all type of Hume pipe - do - do -					
Vide page no. (40) 5.0/m					
@ Rs 228.68/m					Rs 1143.00
					Rs 4289941 = ∞
Less 0.10%					Rs 4290 = ∞
					Rs 4285651 = ∞
Add GST 12%					Rs 514278 = ∞
Add L.Cess 1%					Rs 42856 = ∞
S. Fee					Rs 13498 = ∞
					Rs - 9856283 = ∞
Less for previous payment					Rs 3766822 = ∞
					Rs 1089461 = ∞
					02/5/23 AE